Round
Number

1

Competition Name

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

Match Date

30/03/2019
30/03/2019
30/03/2019
30/03/2019

30/03/2019

6/04/2019
6/04/2019
6/04/2019
7/04/2019

6/04/2019

13/04/2019
13/04/2019
13/04/2019
13/04/2019

13/04/2019

27/04/2019
27/04/2019
27/04/2019
27/04/2019

27/04/2019

11/05/2019

Match Time

12:15:00 PM

12:15:00 PM

4:30:00 PM

2:10:00 PM

1:00:00 AM

3:00:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 AM

4:30:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

12:15:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 AM

1:30:00 PM

Team 1

Pine Central Holy Spirit
Carina

Aspley

Toowoomba

Mt Gravatt

Runaway Bay

Mt Gravatt

Pine Central Holy Spirit
Ormeau

Bye

Ormeau

Pine Central Holy Spirit
Goodna

Southport

Carina

Runaway Bay
Carina

Mt Gravatt
Southport

Bye

Mt Gravatt

Team 2

Goodna
Runaway Bay
Ormeau
Southport

Bye

Aspley
Toowoomba
Carina
Southport

Goodna

Toowoomba
Aspley

Mt Gravatt
Runaway Bay

Bye

Goodna
Ormeau

Aspley

Venue Name

Les Hughes Sports Complex
Leo Williams Oval
Kirby Park

Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba

Runaway Bay Field 1
Allan Innes Field
Les Hughes Sports Complex

Ormeau Field 1

Ormeau SENIORS
Les Hughes Sports Complex
Woogaroo Field (Goodna)

Southport Field 1

Runaway Bay Field 1
Leo Williams Oval

Allan Innes Field

Pine Central Holy Spirit Southport SENIORS

Toowoomba

Pine Central Holy Spirit Allan Innes Field



2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

12/05/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019

11/05/2019

18/05/2019
18/05/2019
18/05/2019
18/05/2019

18/05/2019

25/05/2019
26/05/2019
26/05/2019
25/05/2019

25/05/2019

12:30:00 PM  Toowoomba

12:15:00 PM  Aspley

1:00:00 PM Southport

1:00:00 AM Ormeau

3:00:00 PM Runaway Bay

3:00:00 PM Pine Central Holy Spirit
3:00:00 PM Carina

3:00:00 PM Goodna

1:00:00 AM Bye

1:00:00 PM Runaway Bay

1:00:00 AM Ormeau

12:40:00 PM  Toowoomba

1:30:00 PM Southport

1:00:00 AM Pine Central Holy Spirit

Runaway Bay
Carina
Goodna

Bye

Mt Gravatt
Ormeau
Toowoomba
Aspley

Southport

Carina

Mt Gravatt
Goodna
Aspley

Bye

Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba
Kirby Park

Southport Field 1

Runaway Bay Field 1
Les Hughes Sports Complex
Leo Williams Oval

Woogaroo Field (Goodna)

Runaway Bay Field 1
Ormeau Field 1
Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba

Southport SENIORS



10

11

12

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

8/06/2019
8/06/2019
8/06/2019
8/06/2019

8/06/2019

15/06/2019
15/06/2019
15/06/2019
15/06/2019

15/06/2019

22/06/2019
22/06/2019
23/06/2019
22/06/2019

22/06/2019

29/06/2019
30/06/2019
29/06/2019
29/06/2019

29/06/2019

6/07/2019

6/07/2019

2:

1

:30

130

:30

:00

:00

:00

:30

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:00

:30

:00

:00

:00

:00

10

:30

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 AM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 AM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 AM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 AM

:00 PM

:00 PM

Ormeau
Toowoomba
Carina

Mt Gravatt

Bye

Aspley

Pine Central Holy Spirit
Goodna

Southport

Bye

Southport
Goodna
Ormeau
Carina

Runaway Bay

Aspley

Toowoomba

Pine Central Holy Spirit
Southport

Goodna

Toowoomba

Aspley

Runaway Bay

Pine Central Holy Spirit
Goodna

Southport

Aspley

Toowoomba
Runaway Bay
Ormeau
Carina

Mt Gravatt

Toowoomba

Pine Central Holy Spirit
Aspley

Mt Gravatt

Bye

Runaway Bay
Mt Gravatt
Carina
Ormeau

Bye

Ormeau

Pine Central Holy Spirit

Ormeau Field 1

Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba

Leo Williams Oval

Allan Innes Field

Kirby Park

Les Hughes Sports Complex

Woogaroo Field (Goodna)

Southport Field 1

Southport Field 1
Woogaroo Field (Goodna)
Ormeau Field 1

Leo Williams Oval

Kirby Park

Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba

Les Hughes Sports Complex

Southport Field 1

Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba

Kirby Park



13

14

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2
2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2

6/07/2019
6/07/2019

6/07/2019

13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019

13/07/2019

20/07/2019
20/07/2019
20/07/2019
20/07/2019

20/07/2019

1:30:00 PM Mt Gravatt

1:00:00 PM Runaway Bay

1:00:00 AM Bye

1:00:00 PM Goodna

4:30:00 PM Ormeau

3:00:00 PM Aspley

1:30:00 PM Pine Central Holy Spirit
1:00:00 AM Toowoomba

1:30:00 PM Pine Central Holy Spirit
1:00:00 PM Runaway Bay
12:15:00 PM  Carina

1:00:00 PM Goodna

1:00:00 AM Bye

Goodna
Southport

Carina

Runaway Bay
Carina

Mt Gravatt
Southport

Bye

Mt Gravatt
Toowoomba
Aspley
Southport

Ormeau

Allan Innes Field

Runaway Bay Field 1

Woogaroo Field (Goodna)
Ormeau SENIORS
Kirby Park

Les Hughes Sports Complex

Les Hughes Sports Complex
Runaway Bay Field 1
Leo Williams Oval

Woogaroo Field (Goodna)



