Round Number	Competition Name	Match Date	Match Time	Team 1	Team 2	Venue Name
1						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	30/03/2019	12:15:00 PM	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Goodna	Les Hughes Sports Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	30/03/2019	12:15:00 PM	Carina	Runaway Bay	Leo Williams Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	30/03/2019	4:30:00 PM	Aspley	Ormeau	Kirby Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	30/03/2019	2:10:00 PM	Toowoomba	Southport	Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	30/03/2019	1:00:00 AM	Mt Gravatt	Bye	
2						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	6/04/2019	3:00:00 PM	Runaway Bay	Aspley	Runaway Bay Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	6/04/2019	1:30:00 PM	Mt Gravatt	Toowoomba	Allan Innes Field
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	6/04/2019	1:30:00 PM	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Carina	Les Hughes Sports Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	7/04/2019	1:00:00 PM	Ormeau	Southport	Ormeau Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	6/04/2019	1:00:00 AM	Вуе	Goodna	
2						
3	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	13/04/2019	4:30:00 PM	Ormeau	Toowoomba	Ormeau SENIORS
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	13/04/2019	1:30:00 PM	Pine Central Holy Spirit		Les Hughes Sports Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	13/04/2019	1:00:00 PM	Goodna	Mt Gravatt	Woogaroo Field (Goodna)
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	13/04/2019	1:00:00 PM	Southport	Runaway Bay	Southport Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	13/04/2019	1:00:00 AM	Carina	Bye	
		, - ,			1-7-	
4	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	27/04/2019	1:00:00 PM	Runaway Bay	Goodna	Runaway Bay Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	27/04/2019	12:15:00 PM	Carina	Ormeau	Leo Williams Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	27/04/2019	1:30:00 PM	Mt Gravatt	Aspley	Allan Innes Field
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	27/04/2019	1:00:00 PM	Southport	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Southport SENIUKS
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	27/04/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Toowoomba	
5						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	11/05/2019	1:30:00 PM	Mt Gravatt	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Allan Innes Field

	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	12/05/2019	12:30:00 PM	Toowoomba	Runaway Bay	Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	11/05/2019	12:15:00 PM	Aspley	Carina	Kirby Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	11/05/2019	1:00:00 PM	Southport	Goodna	Southport Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	11/05/2019	1:00:00 AM	Ormeau	Вуе	
6						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	18/05/2019	3:00:00 PM	Runaway Bay	Mt Gravatt	Runaway Bay Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	18/05/2019	3:00:00 PM	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Ormeau	Les Hughes Sports Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	18/05/2019	3:00:00 PM	Carina	Toowoomba	Leo Williams Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	18/05/2019	3:00:00 PM	Goodna	Aspley	Woogaroo Field (Goodna)
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	18/05/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Southport	
7						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	25/05/2019	1:00:00 PM	Runaway Bay	Carina	Runaway Bay Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	26/05/2019	1:00:00 AM	Ormeau	Mt Gravatt	Ormeau Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	26/05/2019	12:40:00 PM	Toowoomba	Goodna	Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	25/05/2019	1:30:00 PM	Southport	Aspley	Southport SENIORS
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	25/05/2019	1:00:00 AM	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Вуе	

8						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	8/06/2019	4:30:00 PM	Ormeau	Runaway Bay	Ormeau Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	8/06/2019	5:30:00 PM	Toowoomba	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	8/06/2019	1:30:00 PM	Carina	Goodna	Leo Williams Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	8/06/2019	1:00:00 PM	Mt Gravatt	Southport	Allan Innes Field
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	8/06/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Aspley	
9						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	15/06/2019	3:00:00 PM	Aspley	Toowoomba	Kirby Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	15/06/2019	1:30:00 PM	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Runaway Bay	Les Hughes Sports Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	15/06/2019	3:00:00 PM	Goodna	Ormeau	Woogaroo Field (Goodna)
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	15/06/2019	1:00:00 PM	Southport	Carina	Southport Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	15/06/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Mt Gravatt	
10						
10	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	22/06/2019	1:00:00 PM	Southport	Toowoomba	Southport Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	22/06/2019	1:00:00 PM	Goodna	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Woogaroo Field (Goodna)
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	23/06/2019	1:00:00 PM	Ormeau	Aspley	Ormeau Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	22/06/2019	3:00:00 PM	Carina	Mt Gravatt	Leo Williams Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	22/06/2019	1:00:00 AM	Runaway Bay	Bye	
11						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	29/06/2019	1:30:00 PM	Aspley	Runaway Bay	Kirby Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	30/06/2019	2:00:00 PM	Toowoomba	Mt Gravatt	Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	29/06/2019	3:00:00 PM	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Carina	Les Hughes Sports Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	29/06/2019	1:00:00 PM	Southport	Ormeau	Southport Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	29/06/2019	1:00:00 AM	Goodna	Bye	
12						
12	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	6/07/2019	2:10:00 PM	Toowoomba	Ormeau	Herb Steinohrt Oval - Toowoomba
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	6/07/2019	1:30:00 PM	Aspley	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Kirby Park

	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	6/07/2019	1:30:00 PM	Mt Gravatt	Goodna	Allan Innes Field
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	6/07/2019	1:00:00 PM	Runaway Bay	Southport	Runaway Bay Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	6/07/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Carina	
13						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	13/07/2019	1:00:00 PM	Goodna	Runaway Bay	Woogaroo Field (Goodna)
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	13/07/2019	4:30:00 PM	Ormeau	Carina	Ormeau SENIORS
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	13/07/2019	3:00:00 PM	Aspley	Mt Gravatt	Kirby Park
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	13/07/2019	1:30:00 PM	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Southport	Les Hughes Sports Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	13/07/2019	1:00:00 AM	Toowoomba	Bye	
14						
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	20/07/2019	1:30:00 PM	Pine Central Holy Spirit	Mt Gravatt	Les Hughes Sports Complex
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	20/07/2019	1:00:00 PM	Runaway Bay	Toowoomba	Runaway Bay Field 1
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	20/07/2019	12:15:00 PM	Carina	Aspley	Leo Williams Oval
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	20/07/2019	1:00:00 PM	Goodna	Southport	Woogaroo Field (Goodna)
	2019 SEQ Senior Women's Division 2	20/07/2019	1:00:00 AM	Bye	Ormeau	